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Steven William Paris

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode B95 5AT

Date of birth
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
MAINBRACE LIMITED

CENTRAL AIRCRAFT MAINTENANCE

LIMITED

CENTRAL AIRCRAFT MAINTENANCE

LIMITED
CORNUBIA LIMITED

CREDABILITY LIMITED
COVENTRY HELICOPTER CENTRE
LIMITED

COVENTRY HELICOPTER CENTRE
LIMITED

BERROW COURT LIMITED

BERROW COURT LIMITED
SUNCLOUD LTD.

SCANDEV PROPERTIES LIMITED

CAPCO SLATE & TILE LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

September 1944

Steven William Paris

Number

Number
05040749

03297229

03297229

03036860

03075031
02863457

02863457

02800875

02800875
02865304

02391407

02438671

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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902817368

LLB (LOND) Cll
902817368
65-67 High Street
Henley In Arden
Birmingham
Warwickshire

British

App. Date

App. Date
11/02/2004

21/12/1996

21/12/1996

19/02/1996

20/10/1995
07/09/1994

07/09/1994

31/03/1993

31/03/1993
11/01/1993

02/06/1992

01/11/1990

Res. Date

Res. Date
05/01/2014

12/04/1999

09/11/1995
20/05/1999

20/05/1999

18/03/1995

01/09/1994

21/02/1996

01/11/1992

Position

Position
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



